
Bard (1-2,0-0 NEVC) -vs- UMSV (0-1,0-0 Skyline)
1/22/2026 at The Bronx, NY (Peter Jay Sharp Center)

 
 

 
Bard (1-2,0-0 NEVC)

 
 
UMSV (0-1,0-0 Skyline)

 
 

Site: The Bronx, NY (Peter Jay Sharp Center)
Date: 1/22/2026   Attendance: 126   Time: 5:46 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3 4
Bard (3) 24 25 25 25
UMSV (1) 26 21 9 14

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
7 Chikolov, Georgi 4 1 1 3 .000 18 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 1.0
8 Grisso, Lincoln 4 6 2 13 .308 0 0 7 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 13.0
10 Stein, Sidney 4 13 5 29 .276 1 0 2 1 1 2 0 8 0 2 17.0
11 Jacob, Gideon 4 0 0 0 0 11 0 1 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 1.0
19 Beane-Rosenberg, Will 4 2 1 9 .111 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2.5
1 Batista, Damiel 4 3 0 8 .375 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3.0
22 Butler, Zachary 4 6 1 12 .417 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 8.5
20 Pinto, Amadéo 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0.0
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0
2 Waisler, Ansel 3 5 1 14 .286 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 5.0
3 Afzali, Reza 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 40 36 11 88 .284 32 0 11 11 2 4 2 27 0 5 51.0

Set K E TA %
1 8 5 28 0.107
2 10 3 29 0.241
3 8 0 11 0.727
4 10 3 20 0.35

36 11 88 .284

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
8 Barrancos, Matthew 4 4 1 9 .333 20 3 0 3 2 0 0 10 0 0 6.0
5 Luciano Jr., Yestro 4 2 1 5 .200 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 3.5
3 Short, Terrence 4 3 6 15 -.200 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 3.5
11 Hanna, Tyler 4 6 2 15 .267 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 10.0
4 Ferrer, Christian 4 0 0 0 0 13 0 2 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 2.0
7 Dominguez, Jose 4 13 13 36 .000 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 6 0 2 14.0
12 Nieves, Raedon 4 15 5 28 .357 2 1 0 4 0 0 1 3 0 1 15.0
14 Hohbein, Quinn 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0.0
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0.0
10 Lucero, Roel 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
2 Castro, Ethan 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13 Calderon, Miguel 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0

Totals 41 43 28 108 .139 41 4 5 20 5 2 1 34 0 11 54.0

Set K E TA %
1 16 7 28 0.321
2 15 5 34 0.294
3 5 10 22 -0.227
4 7 6 24 0.042

43 28 108 .139

1 2 3 4 Total
Tie scores 10 6 1 2 19
Lead changes 2 3 0 1 6


